PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R5) 14:50 LEICESTER, 2m 6f 151y

H 62-F772 MIDNIGHT GEM 23
b m Midnight Legend - Barton Flower

0 p-623P1 MORE THAN LUCK (IRE) (EX7) 7 D
br g Gothland - Pretty Impressive

3 n’ 42- CUP OF AMBITION (IRE) 23
: UPP5 b g Vinnie Roe - Sparkling Gem

4 @ P553-53 LIMONCELLO (FR) 36
[ |

b g Maresca Sorrento - Isarella

5 ' 54PFP5- ZIGGER ZAGGER (IRE) 233
b g Mountain High - Main Suspect

6 ‘.‘ PP-2232 DONTMINDDBOYS (IRE) 15 BF
gr g Portrait Gallery - Native Ocean

7 [, ¥ 645P/P3 DYLANSEOGHAN (IRE) 366

b g Pierre - Sabbatical

suggest she can land a race of this nature.

Top Tip: MORE THAN LUCK (2)
Watch out for: DONTMINDDBOYS (6)

712-5

612 - 4t

All New Racinguk.com Novices' Handicap Chase (Class 4) (4YO plus)

- Horse Details Age/Wt Jockey/Trainer m

Paul O'Brien (5)
C E Longsdon

David England
Olly Murphy

511-12tp Harry Stock (7)

M Keighley

511-10b Lizzie Kelly (3)

811-8

811-7

811-7

Nick Williams

A Glassonbury
R Rowe

Jack Quinlan
R Dickin

T E Whelan
Miss Z C Davison

ATR VERDICT: This can go the way of MORE THAN LUCK, who did it well on stable bow for Olly
Murphy at Taunton a week ago and remains ahead of the assessor. The six-year-old is due to go up

9lb in the near future and is expected to take advantage of another fair opening. Dontminddboys is 0-
16 under Rules but has been running well in defeat of late, while Midnight Gem has shown enough to

106

105

99

97

95

94

94

DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY

& AppStore

iy CovLaso Fos
anNna3015
e


http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

