

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R5) 14:50 LEICESTER, 2m 6f 151y

All New Racinguk.com Novices' Handicap Chase (Class 4) (4YO plus)

No	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1	R	62-F772	MIDNIGHT GEM 23 b m Midnight Legend - Barton Flower	7 12 - 5	Paul O'Brien (5) C E Longsdon	106
2		P-623P1	MORE THAN LUCK (IRE) (EX7) 7 D br g Gothland - Pretty Impressive	6 12 - 4t	David England Olly Murphy	105
3		42- UPP5	CUP OF AMBITION (IRE) 23 b g Vinnie Roe - Sparkling Gem	5 11 - 12tp	Harry Stock (7) M Keighley	99
4	*	P553-53	LIMONCELLO (FR) 36 b g Maresca Sorrento - Isarella	5 11 - 10b	Lizzie Kelly (3) Nick Williams	97
5		54PFP5-	ZIGGER ZAGGER (IRE) 233 b g Mountain High - Main Suspect	8 11 - 8	A Glassonbury R Rowe	95
6		PP-2232	DONTMINDDBOYS (IRE) 15 BF gr g Portrait Gallery - Native Ocean	8 11 - 7	Jack Quinlan R Dickin	94
7	*	645P/P3 -	DYLANSEOGHAN (IRE) 366 b g Pierre - Sabbatical	8 11 - 7	T E Whelan Miss Z C Davison	94

ATR VERDICT: This can go the way of MORE THAN LUCK, who did it well on stable bow for Olly Murphy at Taunton a week ago and remains ahead of the assessor. The six-year-old is due to go up 9lb in the near future and is expected to take advantage of another fair opening. Dontminddboys is 0-16 under Rules but has been running well in defeat of late, while Midnight Gem has shown enough to suggest she can land a race of this nature.

Top Tip: MORE THAN LUCK (2) **Watch out for:** DONTMINDDBOYS (6)

AT THE RACES

